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Chloé Cartier
Gabirielle Fillion
Nohémie Gilbert
Rosalie Létourneau
Léane Rosa

Alicia Tremblay
Laurence Briére
Katarina Couture
Lily Andrieux-Guyon

WD Monica Fortin

Invitation Jean-Cloutier 2019

16 février 2019 au 17 février 2019

Lac-Mégantic

STAR 6 Women (Evé. 17) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
Magog

Lac-Mégantic
Coaticook

Valcourt

St-Sébastien

Beauport

St-Romuald / St-Jean

Lac-Mégantic

Asbestos

Lac-Mégantic

Anne Marie Champagne

—

SKATECANADA

Date:

16-févr.-2019 19:55:26

CACH
CACH
ER
ER
ER

Valérie Foucault

——

Points

23.43
23.37
23.03
20.61
19.19
18.84
17.63
16.74
16.50
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